M/60160, M/60170
●  Stroke adjustable over full length
●  Non-contact signal detection via inductive
proximity sensors (PNP type) with connector
plugs
●  May be mounted to provide either vertical or
horizontal movement
Technical Data

M/60160 – 75 mm
M/60170 – 100 mm
Ordering Information
To order a 25 mm bore Short Stroke Unit with a 75 mm stroke
quote:
M/60160.
Materials
Aluminium base and end covers, stainless steel guide rails.
Aluminium cylinder barrel, stainless steel piston rod, cast
aluminium cylinder end covers, brass piston, nitrile rubber
seals.
Short Stroke Units
Double Acting
B25 mm bore
M/60160 – B 25 mm
M/60170 – 2 x B 25 mm
Module Diameters
1/90 N/UK 2.3.031.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
1/90N/UK 2.3.031.02 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/60160, M/60170
Basic Dimensions – Short Stroke Unit size ‘A’ – M/60160
4-fixing holes
M6 x 1,0-6H x 10 deep
to B.S. 3643
Fine adjustment for
buffer cushioning
Proximity sensors with connector
plugs, cable length = 1100mm
30
23
46
60
46
155
290
107,5
46
615869
80
11B
10
30
6,5
6,
5
23
Stroke 75 18,5
15
2-Ports
Clamping plate
for 6mm
O/D tube
x 9 deep to B.S. 2779G 1
8/
Model M/60160
Weight (kg) 1,64
Spares kit * QM/60160/00
Refurbishment kit ** QM/60160/88
* Comprises all soft seals.
** Comprises all soft seals, wearing components, sensors, dampers,
all plugs, sockets and cables.
Possible Assembly Modules
Gripper M/60310.
Rotary module M/60130 + gripper M/60310.
Sensor Details
Model number: QM/60011
Type: PNP
Gap required (response distance): 1,5 mm